Food

The original hot dog $7.00
hotdog frankfurt, with tomato
sauce in a fresh roll

Check out our display fridge
for today’s selection of freshly
prepared wraps and salads or

ask our team about today’s

tasty specials.

Soft drink
Regular $4.80
Large $5.80

Cold drinks
Slushie $5.50
Iced latte $6.40

espresso coffee with cold
milk poured over ice

Iced chocolate $6.40
espresso coffee with cold
milk poured over ice

Iced mocha $6.40
espresso coffee & chocolate

sauce with cold milk poured

over ice

Barista made coffee, hot chips,
burgers and scoop icecream
avaliable at the Burger Bar!



Beer & cider

Side Track 3.5%

Single Fin 4.5%

Pipe Dreams 4.2%
Atomic Pale Ale 4.7%
Hazy As 5%

Hello Sunshine Cider 5%
Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5%

Matso Hard 4.6%

Pre-mixed spirits

Gordon’s Gin & Tonic 4.5%
Canadian Club & Dry 4.8%
Jim Beam & Cola 4.8%
Smirnoff Ice - Red 4.5%

Good Tides Seltzer 4.3.%

$9.60
$9.60
$9.60
$9.80
$9.80
$9.60
$12.80

$11.60

$13.20
$12.80
$13.10
$13.20

$12.80

Yellow Tails SSB

Yellow Tails Bubbles

Non-alcoholic

Iced drinks
latte, chocolate, mocha

Pop-Top juice
apple, orange

Gatorade
blue bolt, lemon-lime, orange ice

Lipton Iced Tea
lemon, peach, mango

600ml Cool Ridge water
750ml Cool Ridge water

Soft drinks

Schweppes lemonade, Pepsi,
Sunkist, Pepsi-max, Schweppes
red creaming soda, Solo

$9.80

$9.80

$6.40

$3.70

$5.90

$5.90

$4.40
$6.00

$4.80 reg
$5.80 Ige



